
Optický patchkabel duplex ST-SC, 50/125
um MM, 5 m, OM2

cena vč DPH: 396 Kč
cena bez DPH: 327 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 4383827

PN: 50271019-4

Záruka: 24 měsíců

Optický patchkabel duplexní, ST-SC, 50/125 um, 5 m

Optický patchkabel duplexní, ST-SC, 50/125 um, 5 m
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